
2023 - 301 Leadline
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

88 Josephine Fleming Herbie's Classic Jocelyn Fleming

85 Ayelet Dixon Theo-Dorable Pony Corinne Obarski

73 Avery Jones A full chocolate moon Keri Myers

72 Amelia Warner Mr. Red Kara Seaman

72 Madison Bartholomew Mr. McNuggies Kasia Burroughs

69 Ayelet Dixon The Land Before Time Corinne Obarski

64 Finley Bauman Willow Meghan Swad

46 Harmony Bender Captain Jack Sparrow Deedee Bender

45 Elizabeth Strigari Zero Ducks Given Corinne Obarski

44 Ewan Bethel Tiny Tank Kevy Gostlin

40 Victoria Strigari Know it All Corinne Obarski

39 Elizabeth Strigari Know it All Corinne Obarski

39 Rose Edwards KeepMeInWhiskey Moira Rosenbaum

38 La'Miah Woods Peppys Pocahontas Kasia Burroughs

36 Sloane Asman No Way Rosè Bridget Hollern-Heasley

34 Victoria Strigari Zero Ducks Given Corinne Obarski

31 La'Miah Woods Famous Amos Kasia Burroughs

29 La'Miah Woods Bach Tywysog Kasia Burroughs

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
11/5/2023 8:53 PM



2023 - 302 Mini Stirrup W/T
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

1451.2 Vanessa Marinelli-Smith One Sweet Chex Meghan Swad

473.8 Remy Lowe Diamond in the Rough Meghan Swad

457 Sozsa Kracker Theo-Dorable Pony Corinne Obarski

310 Harmony Bender Ever So Clever Deedee Bender

258.8 Remy Lowe Starry Nights Gem Meghan Swad

250.6 Evelyn Maggard A Pinch of Sugar Naomi Derwent

186.6 Ayelet Dixon Theo-Dorable Pony Corinne Obarski

171 Madelyn Smith Sassafras Katie Griffiths

170 Brynlee Bryant Diamond in the Rough Meghan Swad

167 Khloe Kitchen Molecule Kevy Gostlin

135.8 Jenna Cornett Sassafras Katie Griffiths

128 Remy Lowe Cherokee Chasing The Clouds Meghan Swad

127.6 Molly Carroll Glenhaven Dianna Deedee Bender

126 Ayelet Dixon The Land Before Time Corinne Obarski

75 Mackenzie Pape Phinn Allison Applegett

73 Maddison Collins Tiffany's Flacon Karla Smith

59 Ruby Slaughter Molecule Kevy Gostlin

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
11/5/2023 8:53 PM



2023 - 303 Unrestricted W/T Poles - 12 & Under
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

876.4 Scarlett Nash Captain Jack Sparrow Deedee Bender

629 Haddie Beasley Simon Says Jump Barb Tracy

498 Clara Mock Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

485 Jules Jones A full chocolate moon Keri Myers

411.2 Jillian Delvernois Ima Genuine Playboy Katherine Byrd

337 Lyra Marshall Cowboy’s Freckles Molly Wirtz

311.8 Molly Brooks Zero Ducks Given Corinne Obarski

301 Alayna Torres Saradio Katherine Byrd

294 Molly Brooks Know it All Corinne Obarski

272 Maeve McGlone Go With The Flow Corinne Obarski

268 Emma Reber Blowing Blue Bubbles Barb Tracy

263.8 Autumn Johnston That’s a Hot Bell Pepper Lacie Yeager

263 Evelyn Brunswick Init 2 Win It Lindsey Shepard

255 Maddie Wright Annie Deedee Bender

226 Annie Whisler The willows three little words Deedee Bender

223 Eleanor Maggard A Pinch of Sugar Naomi Derwent

208 Mackenzie Pape Phinn Allison Applegett

194.2 Marlee Bender Glen haven Diane Deedee Bender

188 Isabel Hunt Clifford Kara Seaman

156 Marlee Bender Ever So Clever Deedee Bender

133 Josie Blair Sweeter Than Honey Jocelyn Fleming

130 Khloe Kitchen Molecule Kevy Gostlin

110 Elizabeth Hooper Heza Royal Catch Karla Smith

105 Molly Carroll Luna Deedee Bender

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
11/5/2023 8:53 PM



Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

103 Sophia Benedetti Theo-Dorable Pony Corinne Obarski

102 Annie Whisler Glen haven Diane Deedee Bender

94 Fynleigh Percy Princess Peach Barb Tracy

92 Lydia Russmann Clutch My Pearls Molly Wirtz

83 Camellia Ratcliff Huckleberry Finn Meghan Swad

82 Aaliya Khan Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

75 Sienna Szpilka Diamond in the Rough Meghan Swad

70 Katie Bame Macaroni Amanda Liviskie

64 Ayva Estrada Krymsun Premiere

50 Brielle Lansing Sweet Spot

46 Ava James Blessa Jane Kara Seaman

43 Elizabeth Teitt Clutch My Pearls Molly Wirtz

41 Molly Carroll Glenhaven Dianna Deedee Bender

40 Madelyn Smith Sassafras Katie Griffiths

40 Claire McHenry Dirty Martini Corinne Obarski

38 Sozsa Kracker Theo-Dorable Pony Corinne Obarski

36 Ruby Slaughter Molecule Kevy Gostlin

33 Olivia Young Chocolualate Central Ohio Riding Club -

32 Gracyn Speakman Peek A Boo I See You Arianna Mathias

0 Brianna Myers Daisy Keri Myers

0 Marlee Bender Glenhaven Dianna Deedee Bender

0 Annie Whisler Frito Deedee Bender

0 Emma Conrad Mildly Murderous Natalie Mirick

0 Charley Blust CD’s Dark Angel Lindsey Shepard

0 Emma Conrad Flying Blind Natalie Mirick

0 Maddison Collins Tiffany's Flacon Karla Smith

0 Addy Flynn Puff Daddy Audra Broach

0 Natalie Bush Sweet Lavender Luna Audra Broach

0 Ayelet Dixon The Land Before Time Corinne Obarski



2023 - 304 Unrestricted W/T Poles - 13 & Over
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

1269 Leah Coons prince kevin of edgewood Deedee Bender

869.4 Anna Wolfe Trustifarian Katie Griffiths

665 Andrea Miller Up To Eleven Corinne Obarski

575 Joyce Cassady Izzy Barb Tracy

336 Bailey Anderson Blessa Jane Kara Seaman

302 Shannon Atkinson-Farcus Chappie Kara Seaman

273 Jillian Szerensci BXT Jailhouse Rock Katie Griffiths

270.2 Jeffrey Lieb Lexapro Natalie Mirick

265 Isabelle Krieg Wicked Witch of the West Meghan Swad

176 Laiken Ramsey Dream On Corinne Obarski

167 Chloe Nicks Practically Perfect Meghan Swad

164 Jocelyn Fleming Light Up The Dark Jocelyn Fleming

160 Maryn Munhall Purple Reign Taylor Cheeseman

151 Rachael Bailey London Bridge Meghan Swad

146 Andrea Miller Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

145 Ashlyn Cramer Knights Blade Meghan Swad

140 Jeffrey Lieb Iguana Win Natalie Mirick

135 Sue Latz Maverick Kara Seaman

126 Chloe Bender Freddie Deedee Bender

124 Abby Dilsaver lagoon of diamonds Casey Thomas

122 Kasey Fathauer-Lynch Huckleberry Finn Meghan Swad

117 Kate Bitler Zippos Detailed Blaze Katie Griffiths

115 Anna Wolfe Out on Bail Katie Griffiths

105 Allison Bartholomew Ima Shy Guy Arianna Mathias

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
11/5/2023 8:53 PM



Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

98 Alexis Vance Goldie Casey Thomas

95 Maeve Calkins Hannelujah Kevy Gostlin

95 Corinne Obarski Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

88 Cassidy Shepard Alpine Acres Crystal Lindsey Shepard

84 Sarah Stewart Penny Lane Corinne Obarski

84 Amanda Blust Blowing Blue Bubbles Barb Tracy

78 Katie Kotlinski Daisy Allison Applegett

77 Chloe Bender Luna Deedee Bender

76 Makenzie Gulick Pippa Arianna Mathias

76 Caitlin Steger Where’s Waldo Barb Tracy

75 Senna Davis Heaven Sent In Color Casey Thomas

75 Tess Trinoskey Jailhouse Rock Corinne Obarski

48 Courtney Keller Midnight Snack Meghan Swad

45 Leah Neighbarger Rain Moira Rosenbaum

38 Allison Dana Lend America Katherine Byrd

35 Madeline Allison Liberty To Grow Keri Myers

33 Ouida Butler What A Bold Move Kevy Gostlin

30 Joy Medlock MeradasZippyJackJr Paige Liptak

0 Courtney Wilson Chasing Dreams Teresa Watkins

0 Caroline Scarvel Ozzy

0 Emily Smith Lifeguard Vada Welch

0 Nora Sheridan Dangerous Delight Natalie Mirick

0 Nadia Tornik Cinnamon Deedee Bender

0 Katy Timko Divine Dharma Barb Tracy

0 Kate Bitler Go For The Jazz Katie Griffiths

0 Kendall Overturf Hollywood Allison Applegett

0 Damaris Markley PV Zips Invitation Keri Myers

0 Lauren Dearth Extended Warranty Corinne Obarski

0 Reagan Negron Encore Corinne Obarski

0 Annalyn Warner Revolutions Thunder Audra Broach



Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

0 Izzy Carmichael Big Mama Casey Thomas

0 Angel Hadler Big Mama Casey Thomas

0 Leia Clinard Xenaphon Kara Seaman



2023 - 305 W/T Poles Equitation
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

654 Anna Wolfe Trustifarian Katie Griffiths

366 Leah Coons prince kevin of edgewood Deedee Bender

289 Scarlett Nash Captain Jack Sparrow Deedee Bender

288.8 Maeve McGlone Go With The Flow Corinne Obarski

276 Abby Dilsaver lagoon of diamonds Casey Thomas

266.8 Autumn Johnston That’s a Hot Bell Pepper Lacie Yeager

259 Chloe Nicks Practically Perfect Meghan Swad

252 Molly Brooks Zero Ducks Given Corinne Obarski

232 Senna Davis Heaven Sent In Color Casey Thomas

224 Molly Brooks Know it All Corinne Obarski

206.2 Ava James Blessa Jane Kara Seaman

186.4 Katie Stigers Maxima Never Late Megan Fix

150 Clara Mock Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

145 Isabelle Krieg Wicked Witch of the West Meghan Swad

133 Jillian Delvernois Ima Genuine Playboy Katherine Byrd

133 Katie Kotlinski Daisy Allison Applegett

126 Haddie Beasley Simon Says Jump Barb Tracy

118 Mackenzie Pape Phinn Allison Applegett

108 Madelyn Smith Sassafras Katie Griffiths

96 Maryn Munhall Purple Reign Taylor Cheeseman

92 Rebecca O'Koon Mr. McNuggies Kasia Burroughs

80 Aaliya Khan Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

78 Leah Neighbarger Rain Moira Rosenbaum

77 Fynleigh Percy Princess Peach Barb Tracy

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
11/5/2023 8:53 PM



Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

74 Jillian Szerensci BXT Jailhouse Rock Katie Griffiths

68 Nicole Burris Send The Word Karla Smith

47 Annie Whisler The willows three little words Deedee Bender

41 Annie Whisler Glen haven Diane Deedee Bender

40 Cassidy Shepard Alpine Acres Crystal Lindsey Shepard

39 Ruby Slaughter Molecule Kevy Gostlin

39 Lyra Marshall Cowboy’s Freckles Molly Wirtz

38 Emily Smith Lifeguard Vada Welch

38 Elizabeth Teitt Clutch My Pearls Molly Wirtz

37 Ashlyn Cramer Knights Blade Meghan Swad

37 Laiken Ramsey Dream On Corinne Obarski

37 Kendall Overturf Hollywood Allison Applegett

36 Reagan Negron Encore Corinne Obarski

36 Alayna Torres Saradio Katherine Byrd

34 Molly Carroll Luna Deedee Bender

0 Emma Mills GPs Patchy T Kasia Burroughs

0 Rachael Bailey London Bridge Meghan Swad

0 Maddie Wright Annie Deedee Bender

0 Nadia Tornik Cinnamon Deedee Bender

0 Gracyn Speakman Peek A Boo I See You Arianna Mathias

0 Allison Bartholomew Ima Shy Guy Arianna Mathias

0 Sophia Benedetti Theo-Dorable Pony Corinne Obarski

0 Rani Luft Lexability Audra Broach

0 Remy Lowe Cherokee Chasing The Clouds Meghan Swad

0 Charley Blust CD’s Dark Angel Lindsey Shepard

0 Kate Bitler Go For The Jazz Katie Griffiths

0 Olivia Young Chocolualate Central Ohio Riding Club -

0 Annalyn Warner Revolutions Thunder Audra Broach

0 Claire McHenry Dirty Martini Corinne Obarski

0 Ouida Butler What A Bold Move Kevy Gostlin



Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

0 Emma Conrad Flying Blind Natalie Mirick

0 Addy Flynn Puff Daddy Audra Broach

0 Natalie Bush Sweet Lavender Luna Audra Broach



2023 - 306 Unrestricted Crossrails - 12 & Under
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

1266 Fynleigh Percy Milk’s Favorite Cookie Barb Tracy

752.4 Josephine Chaney Know it All Corinne Obarski

683.4 Kailyn Byrd PV Zips Invitation Keri Myers

446 Josie Blair Sweeter Than Honey Jocelyn Fleming

311 Adalyn Lucas Westyn Melissa Lucas

298 Rani Luft Lexability Audra Broach

268 Tzova Kracker Theo-Dorable Pony Corinne Obarski

264 Annie Whisler The willows three little words Deedee Bender

252.8 Erin Coreno Sham Rox Taylor Cheeseman

233.2 Evelyn Brunswick Notable Guy Central Ohio Riding Club -

207 Haddie Beasley Simon Says Jump Barb Tracy

161 Kadreye Scoles Saradio Katherine Byrd

159 Clara Mock Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

151 Camellia Ratcliff Silly Numbers Meghan Swad

149 Fynleigh Percy Princess Peach Barb Tracy

141 Lydia Russmann My Favorite Deputy Molly Wirtz

132 Joanna May Mildly Murderous Natalie Mirick

123 Emma Reber Simon Says Jump Barb Tracy

115 Collins Crouthamel Bennie and the Jets Carrie McCurrach

106 Maeve McGlone Go With The Flow Corinne Obarski

98 Jaden Brake Peanut Allison Applegett

96 Emerson Vogel Cowboy’s Freckles Molly Wirtz

87 Scarlett Nash Captain Jack Sparrow Deedee Bender

82 Lydia Russmann Clutch My Pearls Molly Wirtz

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
11/5/2023 8:53 PM



Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

80 Lyla Hockman Clutch My Pearls Molly Wirtz

78 Maryn Sackett Cowboy’s Freckles Molly Wirtz

78 Chase Sweeney Footloose Corinne Obarski

78 Gemma Ingmire Bach Tywysog Ericka Stemen

77 Nora Hall June Bug Allison Applegett

75 Alexandra Perrigo Bach Tywysog Ericka Stemen

74 Addie Smeenk Init 2 Win It Lindsey Shepard

70 Madelyn Murer Cookies N’ Cream Barb Tracy

69 Julia Miller-Mathers Ghostwind Halona Karla Smith

68 Annie Whisler Glen haven Diane Deedee Bender

68 Joanna May Lexapro Natalie Mirick

66 Lauren White Skip to my Lu Karla Smith

60 Ella Ristau Champagne Arianna Mathias

47 Maddie Wright Annie Deedee Bender

44 Brielle Lansing Top Secret

36 Averi Wheeler Footloose Meghan Swad

34 Mista Reed Glowing Galaxy Katie Griffiths

33 Rani Luft Sweet Lavender Luna Audra Broach

33 Claire McHenry The Land Before Time Corinne Obarski

0 Dylan Elmore Standing Ovation Corinne Obarski

0 Cadence Mason MA Tomorrow’s Limits Clearwater Equestrian / H&C -



2023 - 307 Crossrails Equitation
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

1034.8 Fynleigh Percy Milk’s Favorite Cookie Barb Tracy

959.2 Makenna Hitchcock Diamond in the Rough Meghan Swad

281.2 Tzova Kracker Theo-Dorable Pony Corinne Obarski

263 Lydia Russmann My Favorite Deputy Molly Wirtz

254 Josephine Chaney Know it All Corinne Obarski

177.2 Lyla Hockman Clutch My Pearls Molly Wirtz

160 Maryn Munhall Purple Reign Taylor Cheeseman

127 Mista Reed Glowing Galaxy Katie Griffiths

110 Camellia Ratcliff Silly Numbers Meghan Swad

104 Camellia Ratcliff Huckleberry Finn Meghan Swad

102 Ashlyn Cramer Knights Blade Meghan Swad

100 Maeve McGlone Go With The Flow Corinne Obarski

100 Karsyn Lane Molecule Corinne Obarski

96 Ilene Quinn Irish Ridge Senchai Moira Rosenbaum

94 Lena Mekhjian Told Ya So Corinne Obarski

88 Julia Miller-Mathers Ghostwind Halona Karla Smith

86 Alexis DiNino Taste The Rainbow Allison Applegett

70 Leah Coons prince kevin of edgewood Deedee Bender

46 Emerson Vogel Cowboy’s Freckles Molly Wirtz

41 Addie Smeenk Init 2 Win It Lindsey Shepard

40 Rachael Bailey London Bridge Meghan Swad

37 Anna Wolfe Trustifarian Katie Griffiths

36 Marhab Alkamoneh Ride’n in the rein Lindsey Shepard

35 Ava Priess Zero Ducks Given Corinne Obarski

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
11/5/2023 8:53 PM



Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

35 Nora Hall June Bug Allison Applegett

29 Erin Coreno Sham Rox Taylor Cheeseman

0 Rebecca O'Koon Mr. McNuggies Kasia Burroughs

0 Ellie Kingery Notable Guy Lindsey Shepard

0 Jaden Brake Peanut Allison Applegett

0 Leah Neighbarger Rain Moira Rosenbaum

0 Ema Christenson Tiffany's Flacon Karla Smith

0 Gabby Miller Forte Moira Rosenbaum


